

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "clarify " and insert "require the consideration of the definition of "

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " as an" and insert " when investigating"

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " practice" and insert " practices"

On page 1, line 4, of the Introduced bill, after "SECTION:" delete "It is a violation of this chapter if any adverse or unequal treatment prohibited by this chapter is antisemitic.

"